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OWEB Regional Program 
Representatives

775 Summer Street NE, Suite 360
Salem, Oregon 97301-1290

503-986-0178
www.oregon.gov/OWEB

March 2023

NORTH 
COAST
Region 1

Katie Duzik
(541) 272-2059

Katie.A.Duzik@oweb.Oregon.gov

Region 3
Liz Redon

(971) 345-7020
Liz.Redon@oweb.Oregon.gov

WILLAMETTE
BASIN

Region 2
Mark Grenbemer
(971) 345-7021

Mark.Grenbemer@oweb.Oregon.gov

SOUTHWEST
OREGON

Region 4
Greg Ciannella
(971) 345-7015

 Greg.S.Ciannella@oweb.Oregon.gov

CENTRAL
OREGON

(971)719-3100
Amy.Charette@oweb.Oregon.gov

MID-COLUMBIA
Region 6

Amy Charette

Region 5
Coby Menton

(541) 786-0061
Coby.Menton@oweb.Oregon.gov

EASTERN
OREGON


